
As of July 16, 2016 Current

A zero entry means competed, but no points earned
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OPEN CHUTE DOGGING 

1 Jason Highfill 97 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 5 7

2 Luke Shelton 86 9 0 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 10

3 Colten Leech 29 10 10 9

4 Brady Belcher 9 9

5 Keith Ball 8 8

6 Josh Worley 6 6

7 Ty Kirby 3 3

8 Jason Thompson 0 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

0

15-19 CHUTE DOGGING

1 Colton Leech 94 7 10 10 0 9 10 10 10 8 10 10

2 Trevor Booth 71 0 7 10 7 8 7 9 5 9 9

3 Tyler Mann 70 10 9 10 9 8 7 7 10

4 Aaron Medlin 59 5 8 9 9 0 4 9 6 6 3

5 Clint Gann 46 8 8 8 6 0 9 0 7

6 Cody Westfall 24 8 8 8

7 Seth Henenberg 21 9 7 5 0

############ ##### #### #### ################## ######### #### ##### #####



8 Cade Spencer 15 6 0 9

9 Tyler Rollings 6 6

10 Logan Sommers 5 5

11 Lucas Gazaway 4 4 0

12 Gus Luman 0 0

10-14 CHUTE DOGGING

1 Trevor Mann 95 8 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 10

2 Wyatt Chapman 61 9 1 9 1 10 1 1 8 10 10 1 0

3 Cactus Schenker 28 1 1 7 1 1 8 9

4 Gus Luman 9 8 1

5 Grant Smith 0 0

0

19 & UNDER CALF ROPING

1 Trey James 58 0 9 9 10 10 0 10 0 0 10

2 Rider Reynolds 39 9 10 10 10

3 Tyler Mann 19 9 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

4 Clayton Weber 18 9 9

5 Wyatt Kanan 17 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 7

6 Austin Rains 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

7 Ty Kirby 10 10 0 0 0 0

8 Josh Pool 10 10

9 Bryce Thornton 10 0 0 10 0 0

10 Wade Owens 0 0 0

11 Clay Clayman 0 0 0 0

12 Gavin Michel 0 0

13 Chad Anderjaska 0 0

14 Clint Gann 0 0

15 Forrest Meyers 0 0



OPEN CALF ROPING 

1 Jason Highfill 83 6 4 7 10 7 8 9 10 8 7 7

2 Jason Thompson 43 10 9 8 8 8

3 Ryan Oney 33 0 9 9 8 0 7 0

4 Matt Dill 29 10 2 0 0 8 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

5 Glen Scott 29 0 10 10 9

6 Clay Brown 25 7 8 0 10 0

7 Trey James 25 0 0 6 7 0 6 0 6 0

8 Blake Coffer 24 0 10 8 0 0 6

9 Ty Kirby 17 9 0 5 3

10 Rider Reynolds 15 5 10 0 0

11 Kenneth Addis 15 9 6

12 Wade Owens 11 8 3

13 Payden Emmett 10 10 0

14 Hooter Cribbs 7 7

15 Pete Fontana 7 7

16 Josh Pool 6 6

17 Cody Wright 6 0 0 0 6

18 Dylan Wright 5 0 5

19 Josh Worley 4 4

20 Grant Letterman 0 0 0 0

21 John Clayman 0 0

22 Mark Witte 0 0 0

23 Brett Hinds 0 0

24 Luke Shelton 0 0

9 & UNDER BREAKAWAY

1 Brady Kanan 38 1 1 1 10 1 1 10 1 1 10 1

2 Howdy Montgomery 12 1 10 1

3 Sami Jo Walker 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



4 Roper Gray 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 Wyatt Trupp 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 Shaylee Sonnenfelt 4 1 1 1 1 0

7 Clayton Hawks 3 1 1 1

10-14 BREAKAWAY

1 Wyatt Kanan 88 9 9 7 10 1 9 9 10 9 1 6 8

2 Clay Clayman 70 1 1 8 10 8 8 1 4 9 10 10

3 Bryce Thornton 55 1 8 9 10 10 1 7 9

4 Austin Rains 45 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 6 1 8 6

5 Trevor Mann 44 8 1 10 7 1 6 1 1 8 1

6 Kaden Jones 33 1 1 9 1 1 7 6 1 1 4 1

7 Laura Biggers 27 1 7 8 6 1 1 1 1 1

8 Shelby McMurry 23 1 10 1 1 7 1 1 1

9 Jacy Lawson 23 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1

10 SJ Sonnenfelt 23 1 1 1 5 1 1 9 1 1 1 1

11 Gage Mara 21 1 6 1 1 1 5 5 1

12 Haze Wright 19 1 4 1 5 1 7

13 Montgomery Baker 17 9 1 7 0

14 Carson Ball 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

15 Luke Smith 11 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1

16 Briar Tune 11 1 9 1

17 Freddie Cummings 8 1 7

18 Kaitlin Forbes 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 Treyton Forbes 7 1 5 1

20 Wyatt Chapman 7 1 1 5

21 Kaychelle Trupp 4 1 1 1 1

22 Cactus Schenker 1 1

23 Ross Baker 1 1

24 Dylan King 1 1



25 Steven Hull 1 1

15-19 BREAKAWAY

1 Sierra Anderjaska 49 9 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

2 Abby Lee 47 9 9 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 9 0

3 Hayden Stewart 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

4 Makayla Delcour 10 0 0 0 0 10 0

5 Lilly Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Shayne Mallory 0 0 0

7 Macy Michel 0 0 0 0

8 Shalynn Meador 0 0

9 0

10 0

0

OPEN BREAKWAY

1 Sierra Anderjaska 54 0 9 0 9 9 9 9 9 0

2 Clay Clayman 38 0 0 10 10 8 10

3 Noelle Oney 30 0 10 10 0 10 0

4 Alyssa Bailey 26 0 10 8 1 7

5 Lacie Cribbs 24 0 0 0 10 0 8 0 6

6 Brooke Wright 19 0 0 10 0 0 0 9

7 Macy Michel 17 8 9 0 0

8 Missy Montgomery 16 9 0 0 0 7 0

9 Melissa Trupp 12 7 0 0 0 0 5

10 Randi Newman 10 10 0 0

11 Briar Tune 8 8

12 Lilly Smith 7 7

13 SJ Sonnenfelt 0 0

14 Brandi Sonnenfelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Abby Lee 0 0 0 0



16 Bobbie Schenker 0 0

17 Lynette Biggers 0 0 0 0 0

18 Shianne Russell 0 0

Ribbon Roping Roper

1 Matt Dill 94 10 9 0 9 10 10 8 10 10 10 8

2 Hooter Cribbs 47 8 3 9 0 0 10 0 8 9

3 Clay Brown 37.5 10 10 10 8

4 Tyler Mann 25 7 9 9 0

5 Briar Tune 18 9 9

6 Kenneth Addis 15 9 6

7 Jared Woody 12 4 8

8 Forrest Meyers 10 10 0 0

9 Bradley Walker 9 9

10 Keith Ball 7.5 8

11 Bryce Thornton 6 0 6

12 Trevor Mann 5 5

13 Jon Irby 5 5

14 Clay Clayman 4 4

15 Jason Thompson 3 3

16 Cody Wright 2 2

17 Clint Gann 0 0

18 Wade Owens 0 0

19 Curt Lawson 0 0

20 Tyler Hartley 0 0

21 Blake Coffer 0 0 0

22 Missy Montgomery 0 0 0

23 Trey James 0 0 0 0

0



Ribbon Roping Runner

1 Tara Dill 84 10 9 0 9 10 10 8 10 10 8

2 Stockton Cribbs 56 8 3 9 0 0 9 10 0 8 9

3 Mindy Brown 30 10 10 10

4 Maude Henenberg 28 9 9 0 10

5 Hayden Stewart 10 10 0 0

6 Grace Culver 9 9

7 Lacie Cribbs 9 9

8 Rowdy Ball 7.5 8

9 Shelby Mitchell 7 7

10 Missy Thornton 6 0 6

11 Chad Anderjaska 6 6

12 Sierra Gatz 5 5

13 Katy Lee 5 5

14 Jack Clayman 4 4

15 Austin Rains 3 3

16 Sami Jo Walker 2 2

17 Makayla Delcour 0 0

18 Lauren Gaddy 0 0

19 Jacy Lawson 0 0

20 Howdy Montgomery 0 0

21 Kailie Kinder 0 0 0

22 Camden Crain 0 0 0

23 Bryce Thornton 0 0

24 Shelby McMurry 0 0

25 0

26 0

0

9 & UNDER BARRELS 



1 Sami Jo Walker 99 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 8 6 8

2 Gracee Smith 72 1 1 8 9 8 9 9 7 10 10

3 Camden Crain 71 7 7 6 6 6 1 5 7 8 4 7 7

4 Shae Gray 66 8 9 8 7 7 9 6 6 1 5

5 Josie Medlin 57 6 8 4 5 8 10 7 9

6 Emberlynn Hull 52 9 9 1 1 10 0 10 3 9

7 Alaina Gatz 31 9 10 5 7

8 Shaylee Sonnenfelt 27 5 6 3 4 0 1 1 3 4

9 Stockton Cribbs 22 3 5 8 6

10 Addison Johnston 15 1 3 6 5

11 Desiree Pollock 13 8 2 1 2

12 Payge Hennigh 12 1 1 1 6 1 1 1

13 Gensen Culver 11 0 2 1 1 5 1 1

14 Shawnee Berry 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

15 McKenen Pettey 8 1 7

16 Myah Sims 8 4 1 3

17 Chloe Hawks 3 1 1 1

18 Carleigh Wheeler 2 1 1

19 Cheyenne Tennis 2 1 1

20 Gracie Luman 1 1

21 Claire McDonald 1 1

22 Clayton Hawks 1 1

0

10-14 BARRELS

1 Katy Lee 59 9 8 4 5 1 8 3 10 4 4 3

2 Kate McDonald 55 1 1 9 2 2 3 6 7 8 1 9 6

3 Maude Henenberg 52 6 10 7 8 9 7 3 2

4 Megan Lundy 50 5 9 4 9 9 7 7

5 Grace Culver 43 1 10 7 4 8 1 2 10



6 Montgomery Baker 41 8 5 10 9 9

7 Bailee Russell 40 10 10 10 10

8 Shelby McMurry 38 7 1 6 7 1 1 9 6

9 Gracie Ogle 37 4 8 2 1 1 5 2 5 5 1 2 1

10 Laura Biggers 33 5 1 4 3 5 10 1 3 1

11 Bailey Flood 31 10 6 6 4 5

12 SJ Sonnenfelt 31 3 1 1 1 1 7 4 2 1 6 4

13 Rylie McMurry 30 9 1 8 9 1 1 1

14 Dakota Van Loan 29 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 8

15 Celia Fossett 27 4 3 3 2 0 6 7 1 1

16 Kaitlin Forbes 19 6 8 5

17 CJ Johnson 15 2 5 1 1 1 1 3 1

18 Shada Schenker 11 1 1 6 1 1 1

19 Clara Keplar 9 1 8

20 Shatavia Scott 8 1 7

21 Sierra Gatz 8 1 6 1

22 Jacy Lawson 7 1 3 1 1 1

23 CJ Cooper 6 2 1 3

24 Lydia Walker 3 1 1 1

25 Amy Herion 2 1 1

26 Ashlan Thompson 2 1 1

27 Freddie Cummings 1 1

28 Austin Rains 1 1

29 Taylor Love 1 1

0

0

0

0

0



0

15-19 BARRELS

1 Hayden Stewart 85 7 0 8 4 7 8 10 10 9 7 7 8

2 Makayla Delcour 65 8 9 9 9 6 9 9 6

3 Makayla Coffelt 55 0 4 2 5 10 6 8 8 8 4 0

4 Kloie White 49 0 10 9 7 7 10 6

5 Allison Helton 47 0 0 7 5 5 6 7 2 8 7

6 Lanie Long 31 5 7 9 10

7 Shayne Mallory 30 9 6 10 5

8 Jerra Baker 24 10 3 2 9

9 Kailie Kinder 23 5 0 8 5 0 5

10 Lauren Gaddy 21 5 7 0 9

11 Sydney Louderback 21 0 0 4 0 4 0 2 5 0 6

12 Molly Oney 19 6 0 6 3 4

13 Macy Michel 15 10 5

14 Adrianne Nichols 14 4 2 8

15 Shyanne Beal 14 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 5

16 Hannah Crump 10 0 0 4 6

17 Madison Swaim 9 0 6 3

18 Hope Moore 8 0 4 4

19 Cheyenne Fulks 7 2 3 0 2 0 0

20 Lilly Smith 6 0 0 0 2 4

21 Avery Cook 5 3 2

22 Sierra Anderjaska 3 3 0

23 Cierra Bennett 3 3

24 Shelbi Ballard 3 3

25 Julia 2 2

26 Shelby Mitchell 0 0 0

27 Danielle Noll 0 0



28 Shalynn Meador 0 0

29 Brianna Guerin 0 0

OPEN BARRELS

1 Brooke Wright 60 8 4 3 4 3 6 10 8 6 8

2 Makayla Coffelt 56 6 0 0 8 9 9 0 8 7 0 9

3 Tara Dill 50 0 5 4 7 0 4 4 5 4 5 7 5

4 Autry Cloud 48 10 10 8 8 5 7

5 Loryn Barclay 39 2 8 9 10 10

6 Makayla Delcour 34 0 0 9 5 7 7 6

7 Alyssa Bailey 33 6 8 10 0 0 9

8 Lynette Biggers 28 5 0 6 4 2 7 0 4

9 Wendy Cash 24 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 9 3 0 0 3

10 Shalonda Miller 19 0 9 10

11 Gail Alsup 17 7 5 5

12 Lanie Long 13 8 5

13 Shyanne Beal 12 6 4 2

14 Jerra Baker 11 3 0 8

15 Lacey Ragar 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0

16 Shianne Russell 10 10

17 Adrianne Nichols 9 9

18 Polly Emmett 9 9 0

19 Tyler Wilson 9 9

20 Macy Michel 8 0 8

21 Olivia Yates 7 2 3 2

22 Sami Jo Walker 6 6

23 Autumn Jones 5 5 0

24 Alicia Gatz 3 0 0 3

25 Jana Van Loan 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

26 Grace Culver 3 3



27 Brett Caldwell 2 0 0 0 2

28 Amanda Schieffer 0 0 0 0

29 Randi Newman 0 0

30 Kelby Clark 0 0

31 Katy Lee 0 0 0

32 Shelby Defreece 0 0

33 Kloie White 0 0 0

34 Rachel McMahon 0 0 0 0 0

35 Kim Fontana 0 0

36 Chelsea Phipps 0 0

GOAT TAIL TYING

1 John Cole Van Loan 106 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 7 10 10

2 Todd Walker 80 5 7 8 6 10 1 9 7 5 10 8 4

3 Stockton Cribbs 66 9 9 7 7 7 1 1 9 9 7

4 Claydon Phillips 61 7 1 1 8 6 7 6 7 9 1 8

5 Bryce Clayman 59 2 1 1 2 7 8 9 8 6 6 9

6 Bella Simpson 54 6 6 3 8 5 8 10 7 1

7 Cash Dill 45 1 1 1 4 5 6 6 5 6 2 5 3

8 Claire McDonald 42 1 5 4 9 4 1 8 4 6

9 Howdy Montgomery 28 6 5 9 8

10 Kolby Forbes 24 8 1 9 1 5

11 Bailee Simpson 22 4 2 1 1 4 2 4 2 2

12 Shawnee Berry 18 1 3 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 Chyenne Tennis 18 1 4 1 3 1 4 3 1

14 Gensen Culver 17 0 3 5 2 3 3 1

15 McKenen Pettey 13 8 5

9 & UNDER GOAT TYING GIRLS

1 Shae Gray 89 10 10 10 10 1 10 9 9 10 10

2 Sami Jo Walker 63 1 9 1 1 9 10 10 10 10 1 1



3 Shaylee Sonnenfelt 45 1 9 7 1 0 9 1 9 8

4 Alaina Gatz 24 8 8 8

5 Camden Crain 17 8 9

9 & UNDER GOAT TYING BOYS

1 Brady Kanan 78 10 10 10 10 1 9 10 7 10 1

2 Rowdy Ball 77 9 9 10 1 1 8 10 10 1 9 8 1

3 Stockton Cribbs 57 7 7 8 9 8 1 9 7 1

4 Roper Gray 56 8 10 9 1 9 9 10

5 Wyatt Trupp 47 6 1 8 9 8 8 6 1

6 Howdy Montgomery 18 1 8 1 8

7 Royce Gatz 17 7 1 9

10-14 Goat Tying GIRLS

1 Shelby McMurry 74 8 10 10 10 9 8 9 10

2 Maude Henenberg 66 1 8 9 9 10 10 9 10

3 Grace Culver 58 9 9 10 7 9 7 1 6

4 SJ Sonnenfelt 58 10 4 7 5 1 6 8 1 8 8

5 Rylie McMurry 57 7 9 8 8 10 7 1 7

6 Laura Biggers 51 3 7 10 7 6 1 6 10 1

7 Kaitlin Forbes 43 6 3 8 8 9 9

8 Kaychelle Trupp 30 4 6 6 6 7 1

9 Sierra Gatz 11 5 5 1

10 Clara Keplar 10 1 9

11 Katy Lee 4 4

12 CJ Cooper 1 1

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

0



10-14 Goat Tying BOYS

1 Wyatt Kanan 103 10 8 9 8 10 9 8 9 10 6 6 10

2 Wyatt Chapman 92 9 9 1 9 8 10 9 10 7 5 7 8

3 Carson Ball 80 6 7 8 7 9 1 7 8 9 7 5 6

4 Austin Rains 43 8 10 1 10 1 4 8 1

5 Briar Tune 27 10 10 7

6 Clay Clayman 27 9 9 9

7 Grant Culver 15 7 7 1

8 Treyton Forbes 11 1 10

9 Dylan King 10 10

10 Haze Wright 8 8

11 Freddie Cummings 3 3

12 Kaden Jones 1 1

15-19 GOAT TYING

1 Monica Stewart 87 10 10 9 8 10 10 0 9 4 7 10

2 Shyanne Beal 68 9 6 7 0 0 9 9 10 10 0 8 0

3 Hayden Stewart 35 0 5 6 7 9 8 0 0

4 Shayne Mallory 34 8 8 8 10

5 Mattie Weter 14 5 9

6 Cierra Bennett 10 10

7 Brianna Guerin 9 0 9

8 Macy Michel 8 8

9 Sierra Anderjaska 6 6

OPEN GOAT TYING

1 Monica Stewart 99 9 8 9 10 9 9 10 9 7 10 9

2 Shelby McMurry 50 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 10

3 Brooke Wright 28 9 9 10

4 Shyanne Beal 22 8 6 0 8

5 Noelle Oney 20 10 10



6 Kaitlin Forbes 19 9 10

7 Brandi Sonnenfelt 5 5

8 Grace Culver 4 4

9 & UNDER POLES

1 Camden Crain 94 9 10 9 8 1 10 10 7 7 7 10 6

2 Sami Jo Walker 93 10 1 10 9 9 8 9 10 8 9 10

3 Rowdy Ball 71 8 9 1 1 1 8 9 10 9 5 7 3

4 Gracee Smith 69 8 9 10 7 8 8 3 8 8

5 Brady Kanan 30 6 6 6 2 5 5

6 Shaylee Sonnenfelt 21 6 8 1 0 1 1 4

7 McKenen Pettey 17 7 10

8 Stockton Cribbs 13 6 7

9 Emberlynn Hull 9 9

10 Chloe Hawks 2 2

11 0

0

10-14 POLES

1 Maude Henenberg 78 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9

2 Gracie Ogle 73 8 1 10 8 8 5 4 9 9 1 3 7

3 Grace Culver 60 9 8 7 10 2 7 8 9

4 Katy Lee 59 7 4 6 9 7 8 4 5 7 2

5 Megan Lundy 48 9 2 10 6 10 10 1

6 Kate McDonald 48 3 3 3 6 3 4 6 1 5 1 5 8

7 Laura Biggers 42 6 1 7 5 8 1 4 4 6

8 Dakota Van Loan 36 1 8 1 1 5 3 1 4 1 6 5

9 Rylie McMurry 32 7 1 7 2 5 6 3 1

10 SJ Sonnenfelt 32 1 6 3 4 7 6 1 1 3

11 CJ Cooper 31 6 9 8 8

12 Montgomery Baker 26 9 7 0 10



13 Bailee Russell 23 4 8 7 4

14 Clara Keplar 10 1 9

15 Ashlan Thompson 9 4 5

16 Austin Rains 6 6

17 Amy Herion 5 5

18 Shada Schenker 2 1 1

19 Clay C;ayman 2 2

20 Kaitlin Forbes 1 1

21 Sierra Gatz 1 1

22 Freddie Cummings 1 1

23 Bailey Flood 1 1

24 Lydia Walker 1 1

25 Taylor Love 0 0

15-19 POLES

1 Hayden Stewart 96 10 0 10 5 8 10 10 10 9 7 9 8

2 Kloie White 52 5 6 7 9 9 10 6

3 Shyanne Beal 35 4 0 0 2 6 8 7 8

4 Lauren Gaddy 34 9 8 7 10

5 Shayne Mallory 27 5 6 9 7

6 Hannah Crump 24 7 0 9 8

7 Molly Oney 21 8 3 4 6

8 Jerra Baker 20 10 10

9 Avery Cook 20 9 6 5

10 Lilly Smith 20 9 5 0 6

11 Brianna Guerin 18 8 10

12 Adrianne Nichols 11 7 4

13 Macy Michel 9 9

14 Julia 9 9

15 Shalynn Meador 8 8



16 Sierra Anderjaska 8 8

17 Abby Lee 5 5

18 Danielle Noll 2 2

19 Cierra Bennett 0 0

OPEN POLES

1 Maude Henenberg 76 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10

2 Grace Culver 48 10 9 10 9 10

3 Shyanne Beal 38 8 8 6 9 7

4 Amanda Schieffer 25 8 8 9

5 Shelby Defreece 19 10 9

6 Olivia Yates 16 9 7 0

7 Lacey Ragar 12 6 6

8 Kloie White 8 8

9 Brandi Sonnenfelt 7 7

10 0

0

MUTTON BUSTING

1 Cole Hennigh 107 1 7 10 10 10 10 1 10 9 9 1 9 10 10

2 Royce Gatz 40 10 9 10 10 1

3 Claydon Phillips 36 9 8 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Brenton Flood 32 8 1 9 1 0 10 1 1 1

5 Kolby Forbes 26 7 6 9 1 1 1 1

6 Brody Nelson 23 1 1 9 1 1 8 1 1

7 Lane Kelly 21 1 10 8 1 1

8 Roper Tatum 5 1 1 1 0 1 1

9 Blane Kerans 4 1 1 1 1 0

10 Skylar Clay 3 1 1 1

11 Cash Waterman 1 1

12 Cole Henderson 1 1



13 Fisher Bray 1 1 0

14 Landon Fields 1 1

15 Lily Williams 1 1

16 Christian Adams 1 1

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

0

CALF RIDING

1 Dawson Whitener 98 9 10 1 9 10 1 1 10 10 9 10 10 10

2 Braydon Flood 67.5 8 10 10 1 9 10 1 1 10 9

3 Dayton Loula 66 7 9 10 10 10 1 8 8 1 1 1 1

4 Kolton Potter 40 1 7 1 1 10 10 1 1 8

5 Brett Roussell 26 8 1 9 7 1

6 Roper Gray 23 10 1 1 1 8 1 1

7 Jase Guerin 17 1 1 7 7 1 0

8 Rowdy Ball 13.5 10 1 1 1 1

9 Cale Roussell 1 1

STEER RIDING

1 Luke Smith 99.5 8 9 10 9 10 9 8 7 10 5 7 9

2 Carson Ball 88 9 8 9 9 10 10 1 10 1 9 1 9.5 1 1

3 Austin Rains 69.0 10 10 10 1 10 9 9.5 10

4 Dylan King 20 5 6.5 9



5 Treyton Forbes 11 1 1 1 1 7

6 Newt Howe 9 1 1 1 1 4 1

7 Landon Dixon 1 1

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

0

JR BULLS

1 Cody Westfall 0 0 0 0 0

2 Isaiah Vest 0 0

3 Dakota Fowler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

0

OPEN BULLS

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0



6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

0

OPEN TEAM ROPING Header

1 Josh Worley 63 9 6 0 0 6 4 5 10 6 2 10 5

2 Jody Hull 56 0 2 0 8 5 6 2 10 5 4 9 5

3 Rick Crites 45 0 0 4 8 6 9 8 10

4 Curt Lawson 37 7 5 0 0 10 10 2 3

5 Kirby Fossett 35 9 3 9 7 7

6 John Van Loan 24 0 0 0 7 8 9

7 Boyd Quinley 23 10 7 6

8 Jon Irby 23 10 8 0 5

9 Payden Emmett 21 7 4 10

10 Justin Tennis 21 0 0 0 6 2 7 4 2

11 Logan Allen 21 9 0 6 6

12 Jackson Choate 20 0 0 9 9 2

13 Jim Phillips 18 0 0 1 3 9 5

14 Cody Graham 18 10 0 0 8

15 Luke Shelton 18 0 0 0 0 3 6 9

16 Chad Anderjaska 17 10 7

17 JL Johnson 16 0 0 0 8 8



18 Tyler Rollings 10 5 5

19 Nathan Medlin 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

20 Corey Gibbens 8 8 0 0 0

21 Kevin Jones 8 4 0 0 0 4

22 Clay Gulick 7 3 0 4

23 Jared Woody 7 0 0 3 4

24 Tony Lee 7 0 0 0 7

25 Cotton Lee 7 7

26 Josh Trupp 6 0 6

27 Lacie Cribbs 5 0 5

28 Heath Anderjaska 4 0 0 0 4

29 Ryan Wilson 3 3

30 Brye Crites 2 2

31 Eddie Arnett 2 2

32 Jace Ellis 2 0 0 2

33 Grant Letterman 2 2

34 Clayton Weber 0 0

35 Chase Rains 0 0 0 0

36 Nathan Culver 0 0 0

37 Joe Hahne 0 0 0

38 Aaron Michel 0 0 0 0

39 Kenneth Addis 0 0

40 Courtney Small 0 0 0

41 Jason Thompson 0 0

42 Joel Gray 0 0 0

43 Hooter Cribbs 0 0 0 0 0

44 Brandi Sonnenfelt 0 0 0 0

45 Mark Witte 0 0

46 Matt Ogle 0 0



47 Bryan Reiter 0 0

48 Deric Farran 0 0

49 Boone Block 0 0 0 0

50 Mike Ulmer 0 0

51 Casey Ledbetter 0 0 0

52 Clay Clayman 0 0

53 Jim Spain 0 0 0

54 Steven Woody 0 0

55 Paden Michel 0 0

56 Nathan Coffelt 0 0 0

57 Brady Belcher 0 0 0

58 Jack Schaller 0 0

59 John Clayman 0 0

MIXED TEAM ROPING Header

1 Abby Lee 72 10 9 8 5 2 9 8 5 3 4 2 7

2 Jim Phillips 69 0 0 10 0 10 2 10 2 7 8 2 10 8

3 Lacie Cribbs 57 7 5 0 9 0 7 6 5 10 8

4 Freddie Cummings 42 8 3 0 4 4 3 8 6 6

5 Clay Clayman 41 0 0 8 4 3 3 9 9 5

6 Rick Crites 39 0 3 9 4 7 10 6

7 Chelsea Dooms 34 9 2 7 0 9 7

8 Austin Rains 34 10 0 0 0 3 5 3 9 4

9 Steven Hull 30 0 0 0 5 10 6 7 2

10 Zane Coffelt 25 0 4 0 0 9 7 5

11 Wyatt Chapman 21 0 0 6 0 7 8

12 Josh Worley 20 0 10 10

13 Blake Coffer 20 0 0 6 4 10

14 Jordan Flygare 18 5 4 9

15 Brett Caldwell 14 0 8 2 0 4



16 Shelly Larue 12 9 3

17 Sierra Anderjaska 11 0 0 8 3

18 Laura Mitchell 11 7 4

19 Trevor Mann 7 7 0

20 Kevin Jones 7 0 0 0 5 2

21 Garrett Farran 6 6

22 Delbert Helton 6 0 0 0 6

23 Hooter Cribbs 6 6

24 Josh Trupp 6 0 6

25 Chase Rains 5 0 5 0

26 Stephanie Ledbetter 5 0 0 0 2 3

27 Courtney Small 4 4 0

28 Alyssa Bailey 3 0 3 0

29 Heath Anderjaska 0 0 0 0 0

30 Brandi Sonnenfelt 0 0 0 0 0

31 Aaron Michel 0 0 0 0

32 Danny Joe Moore 0 0

33 Jimmy Phillips 0 0 0 0

34 Grant Letterman 0 0 0 0

35 Deric Farran 0 0

36 Dave Michel 0 0

37 Joel Gray 0 0

38 Boone Block 0 0

39 Jody Hull 0 0

40 Cactus Schenker 0 0

41 Justin Tennis 0 0

42 0

43 0

0



19 & Under Team Roping Header

1 Austin Rains 60 8 9 0 0 9 8 8 10 8

2 Jackson Choate 59 0 9 8 10 7 6 10 9

3 Abby Lee 54 0 10 10 9 5 8 5 7

4 Clay Clayman 53 10 7 0 10 10 9 7

5 Zane Coffelt 48 9 0 8 9 7 9 6

6 Nick Weber 17 7 10

7 Clayton Weber 16 10 6

8 Wyatt Chapman 16 0 0 0 0 6 10

9 Trevor Mann 15 0 7 0 0 8

10 Chad Anderjaska 4 4

11 Sierra Anderjaska 3 3

12 Paden Michel 0 0 0

13 Freddie Cummings 0 0

14 Cade Spencer 0 0 0

15 Garrett Farran 0 0

16 Tyler Mann 0 0 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

0

OPEN TEAM ROPING Heeler

1 Danny Joe Moore 69 0 0 0 7 5 6 10 8 4 9 9 5 6

2 Jason Thompson 58 6 10 7 4 6 6 10 5 4

3 Gary Medlin 46 0 8 0 0 8 8 6 8 8



4 JL Johnson 43 0 6 6 0 4 9 8 10

5 Hooter Cribbs 42 0 9 3 5 9 9 7

6 Ben Irby 34 9 4 10 0 4 5 2

7 Matt Uber 30 5 5 0 10 10

8 Blake Coffer 26 0 0 2 0 8 9 2 5

9 Nathan Enyart 25 10 8 7 0 0

10 Clint Lininger 20 0 0 0 7 7 4 2

11 Forrest Meyers 18 0 9 9

12 Nathan Culver 17 0 0 10 7

13 Cody Campbell 16 7 0 0 2 4 3

14 Nathan Coffelt 15 0 0 6 5 4

15 Cotton Lee 15 0 0 3 7 5

16 Wyatt Kanan 15 10 5

17 Jimmy Allen 14 0 8 6

18 Casey Ledbetter 11 2 0 0 9

19 Justin Medlin 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

20 Clint Gann 9 0 0 0 3 6

21 Delbert Helton 7 0 0 7

22 Tony Lee 7 0 0 7

23 Dean Gulick 5 3 0 2

24 Tyler Hartley 5 0 0 0 3 2

25 Jimmy Phillips 4 4 0 0 0

26 Cody Kanan 4 0 0 4

27 Jeff Crites 3 3 0 0 0

28 Bryan Reiter 3 3

29 Shannon Michel 2 0 0 2

30 Grant Letterman 0 0 0 0

31 Kenneth Addis 0 0

32 Jon Irby 0 0



33 John Lundy 0 0 0

34 Dave Michel 0 0 0

35 Steven Woody 0 0 0

36 Caleb Baker 0 0

37 Pete Fontana 0 0 0 0 0

38 SJ Sonnenfelt 0 0 0 0

39 Bradley Walker 0 0 0 0

40 Dillon Farran 0 0

41 Jared Woody 0 0

42 Colten Ulmer 0 0

43 Eddie Arnett 0 0 0

44 Jack Clayman 0 0

45 Mike Jamison 0 0 0

46 Dylan Wright 0 0

47 Jack Schaller 0 0

48 Brady Belcher 0 0 0

49 0

50 0

51 0

52 0

53 0

54 0

55 0

0

MIXED TEAM ROPING  Heeler

1 Wyatt Kanan 112 0 3 10 10 10 10 9 10 4 7 8 7 10 8 6

2 Jon Irby 51 10 3 9 5 4 9 6 5

3 Jeff Crites 43 9 10 7 8 7 2

4 Hooter Cribbs 37 5 0 3 0 7 7 5 10



5 Kitty Phillips 36 0 0 0 6 2 4 2 10 2 10

6 JL Johnson 34 9 2 9 9 5

7 Clint Lininger 34 0 0 0 7 8 8 4 3 4

8 Jason Thompson 33 6 0 0 8 5 3 2 9

9 Ben Irby 30 8 0 4 3 8 7

10 Matt Uber 22 0 8 8 3 3

11 Danny Joe Moore 22 0 0 0 0 5 10 7

12 Gary Medlin 18 5 4 9

13 Cotton Lee 17 6 4 7

14 Brye Crites 15 4 2 9

15 Bradley Walker 15 0 7 0 5 3

16 Briar Tune 14 6 8

17 Nathan Coffelt 13 4 9

18 Blake Coffer 13 2 0 0 3 6 2

19 Payden Emmett 11 0 9 2

20 Kaden Jones 7 0 0 0 5 2

21 Dillon Farran 6 6

22 Allison Helton 6 0 0 0 6

23 Lacie Cribbs 6 6

24 Melissa Trupp 6 6

25 Jessi Rains 5 0 5 0

26 John Clayman 4 0 0 0 4

27 Eddie Arnett 3 0 0 0 3

28 Casey Ledbetter 2 0 0 0 2

29 Luke Shelton 0 0 0

30 Tyler Hartley 0 0 0 0

31 Sierra Anderjaska 0 0 0

32 SJ Sonnenfelt 0 0 0 0 0

33 Josh McCarty 0 0



34 Curt Lawson 0 0 0 0

35 Dave Michel 0 0

36 Macy Michel 0 0

37 Jack Clayman 0 0

38 Becky Lundy 0 0

39 Nathan Enyart 0 0 0

40 Clay Gulick 0 0

41 Dean Gulick 0 0

42 Boone Block 0 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

0

19 & Under Team Roping Heeler

1 Wyatt Kanan 76 9 10 7 0 7 10 10 9 7 7

2 Freddie Cummings 52 0 9 10 10 9 9 5

3 Forrest Meyers 37 9 8 10 10

4 Tyler Mann 34 8 0 0 8 8 10

5 Clay Clayman 32 0 8 9 9 6

6 Steven Hull 28 0 0 5 8 6 9

7 Kaden Jones 24 0 8 0 0 6 10

8 Tyler Rollings 23 7 6 10

9 SJ Sonnenfelt 15 0 7 0 0 8

10 Chad Anderjaska 11 3 8

11 Caleb Baker 10 10 0

12 Nick Weber 7 0 7

13 Clint Gann 4 4

14 Trevor Mann 0 0 0 0

15 Lucas Gazaway 0 0



16 Dillon Farran 0 0

17 Macy Michel 0 0 0

18 Ty Kirby 0 0


